Releases - February 12, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

272310
239512
184922
266289
292443
293873
279031
286123
289667
221991
141844
219579
171480
281368
280876
207903
285650

Compton
Wilson
Patton
White
Koerner
Russ
Yount
Sicurella
Mattingly
Harrison
Vaughn
Flinders
Cassity
Plummer
Snedegar
Scalf
Greene

Dennis w
Deeshawn Deeanthony
Lloyd

Destiny N
William Elliott
Lana M
Jonathan

Zachary Michael
Ty 0]
Robert Douglas
Jared

Ricky D

Earl w
Michael

Asher

Susie

Corey A

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation ISP Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Johnson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Marion County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Lewis County Jail

Scott County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Clay County Jail
Woodford County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



