DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
272310 Compton	Dennis	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239512 Wilson	Deeshawn	Deeanthony	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184922 Patton	Lloyd		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
266289 White	Destiny	N	Shock Probation ISP Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292443 Koerner	William	Elliott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293873 Russ	Lana	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279031 Yount	Jonathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286123 Sicurella	Zachary	Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289667 Mattingly	Ту	0	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221991 Harrison	Robert	Douglas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
141844 Vaughn	Jared		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219579 Flinders	Ricky	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lewis County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
171480 Cassity	Earl	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281368 Plummer	Michael		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280876 Snedegar	Asher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207903 Scalf	Susie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285650 Greene	Corey	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)